
Interland 2024 - Open race
Habay-la-Neuve 24.3.2024

F.R.S.O.

François HANZEN
FRSO (reserves)
Course : 02
Distance : 8830m (Climbing 160m)
Time : 0:57:48 (6'33"/km)

1/17 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Stephan VIS 1:04:48
3. Vincent SILLIEN 1:06:05

1. 111 00:01:44 288m 6'01"/km
2. 119 00:03:15 00:04:59 409m 7'57"/km
3. 120 00:03:38 00:08:37 596m 6'06"/km
4. 122 00:02:08 00:10:45 358m 5'58"/km
5. 140 00:02:20 00:13:05 420m 5'33"/km
6. 138 00:01:20 00:14:25 246m 5'25"/km
7. 137 00:01:37 00:16:02 320m 5'03"/km
8. 121 00:02:21 00:18:23 383m 6'08"/km
9. 134 00:11:33 00:29:56 1630m 7'05"/km

10. 156 00:01:57 00:31:53 304m 6'25"/km
11. 136 00:04:01 00:35:54 537m 7'29"/km
12. 133 00:01:14 00:37:08 154m 8'01"/km
13. 126 00:02:03 00:39:11 346m 5'55"/km
14. 149 00:03:47 00:42:58 330m 11'28"/km
15. 123 00:01:32 00:44:30 290m 5'17"/km
16. 152 00:01:06 00:45:36 193m 5'42"/km
17. 145 00:04:38 00:50:14 735m 6'18"/km
18. 147 00:03:40 00:53:54 623m 5'53"/km
19. 159 00:01:48 00:55:42 290m 6'12"/km
20. 117 00:01:41 00:57:23 273m 6'10"/km
21. 999 00:00:25 00:57:48 102m 4'05"/km
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